6U Series LED Under Cabinet Light 120 V | 2700 K | 400 Lumens 6UCSK12WHT
©� 2025 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant No
Prop65 No
Dark Sky Compliant No
Location Rating Dry
kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions
Height 1"
Length 12"
Width 4.25"
Weight 1.2 LBS
Electrical
Input Voltage 120 V
Light Source
Light Source Integrated LED
Lamp Included Integrated
# Of Bulbs/LED Modules 1
Max Or Nominal Watt 14.9 W
Max Wattage/Range 11
Dimmable Yes
Photometrics
Color Rendering Index 93
Color Temperature Range 2700 K
Delivered Lumens 400
Delivered Efficacy (Lu-
mens/Watt)
53
Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior Interior Product
Mounting Style Surface Mount
Mountable On Wall Or Ceiling No
Mounting Weight 1.2 LBS
Modular Yes
Wire Connectors Wire Nuts
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing/Glass
Primary Material Aluminum
Diffuser Description Lens
Product/Ordering Information
Sku 6UCSK12WHT
Finish Textured White
UPC 783927525671
Finishes
Nickel Textured
Textured White
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
6UCSK08BZT 6UCSK08NIT 6UCSK08WHT
6UCSK22WHT 6UCSK30BZT 6UCSK30NIT
Kichler.com 1